104000067627

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Λ . Ι. Ι			
A. LUNT			
DEC 31 2008			
EXAMINER			

Office Use Only



700139303787

12/30/08--01058--028 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

08 DEC 30 PM 2: 5

FILED

CONNER. BOSCH LAW, P.A.

ATTORNEYS
Post Office Box 600
Flagler Beach, Florida 32136
TELEPHONE (386) 445-9322 FACSIMILE (386) 446-4951

December 29, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Filing of Articles of Dissolution

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find enclosed the original Articles of Dissolution for the following limited liability companies:

- 1. Hammock Development Group, LLC;
- 2. Old Hammock Plantation, LLC; and
- 3. Old Hammock Plantation Corporate Village, LLC.

Checks in the sum of \$25.00 each made payable to the Florida Department of State are enclosed in payment of the processing fees.

Your prompt attention to this matter would be appreciated.

Sincerely,

TIMOTHY J. CONNER

Attorney at Law

TJC:rg Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:		UP, LLC Limited Liability Company)	-
	(i.uiiie o.	Emilita Emelling Company,	
	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing. tter to the following:	F1L 2:58
			بر پر
	Timothy J. Conner,	, Attorney	-0 \
		(Name of Person)	7 2
	Conner Bosch Law,	P.A.	58
		(Firm/Company)	
•	P.O. Box 600		
		(Address)	
For further i	Flagler Beach, FL (C)	City/State and Zip Code)	
	m	445 0000	
_	Timothy J. Conner (Name of Person)	at (386) 445-9322 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	-
	(Ivanie of Ferson)	(The code & Sayamo Tolephole Traines)	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
x \$25.00 Fili	ing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	osed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
	Registration Section	Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	
Hammock Development Group, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on September L04000067627	r 13, 2004 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: December 29 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lia 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover le Upon written consent of all Members.	ability company's dissolution pursualit to sedion etter).
	7 3 0
•	23
5. CHECK ONE:	
rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company i OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfa entered against it in any pending suit.	n any court. action of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of mem	bership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name Rich Smith, President of Lighthouse Development Group, Inc., Manager/Member of
	Hammock Development Group. LLC